
Championnat d'hiver 12 trous simple

J01 J02 J03 J04 J05 J06 J07 J08 J09 J10 J11 J12 J13 J14 J15 J16
07/11 14/11 21/11 28/11 05/12 12/12 19/12 09/01 16/01 23/01 30/01 06/02 13/02 20/02 27/02 05/03

série 1 handicap  0 à 23
1 H GOUFFE, Pascal 22,0 300 20 23 24 29 25 15 26 32 35 25 16 25 29 17 27

2 H COTTAIS, Christian 18,0 293 24 26 25 25 26 21 21 28 29 23 26 26 26 28 28 24

3 H AINE, Jean-Luc 17,0 291 23 28 17 25 27 23 24 31 30 25 29 21 22 25 23 24
4 H SALLIER, Jean 17,0 289 23 22 29 26 25 28 25 29 31 25 26
5 H DENIS, Gilles 22,0 285 23 24 21 28 26 33 29 21 20 24 31 21 25
6 H BUSSON, Bernard 20,0 277 28 24 21 20 20 19 23 27 34 24 20 26 24 26 14
7 H LAURENT, Bruno 22,0 274 19 25 27 16 30 18 20 18 20 28 28 25 30 22
8 H PLANTEY, Denis 23,0 262 18 22 19 20 20 25 27 23 18 24 25 28 23 25
9 H LUNEL, Claude 17,0 257 19 20 22 21 23 26 29 22 18 28 22 20 19 24 18

10 H BOIS, Eric 18,0 253 24 19 26 16 21 20 14 24 21 26 24 23 17 25 14
11 H CROISSANT, Remy 21,0 253 16 22 17 25 22 21 16 25 25 26 22 28 20
12 H MIRZA, Robert 19,0 248 19 25 26 23 18 18 20 19 26 25 22 20 21 21
13 H BOURGERY, Jean Dominique 18,0 247 15 22 22 18 19 16 23 24 23 26 23 20 21 18 24
14 H GALLET, Jacques 17,0 246 20 20 19 23 13 28 24 20 25 22 19 19 24 21 19 19
15 H VILLEPREUX, Jacques 19,0 238 19 18 20 20 19 22 17 24 24 24 19 20 21 25
16 H BEUVIER, Marc 23,0 232 20 22 19 20 25 31 19 15 18 22 20 16 14
17 F MARTEL, Catherine 22,0 229 18 23 21 14 17 19 16 26 30 17 19 15 15 15 23
18 H LE MAOUT, Didier 23,0 224 18 18 19 23 18 21 25 19 21 23 15 19 18
19 H TESNIERE, Roland 20,0 222 18 25 16 23 19 17 21 21 26 19 17
20 H MOUSSE, Alain 16,0 28 16 12
21 H GILLOT, Alain 21,0 16 16
22 H BRACQ, Jean François 18,0 10 10
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série 2 handicap 24 à 29
1 H BOUDET, Jean-Paul 28,0 289 21 26 22 25 25 15 27 28 28 27 27 26 21 23 27
2 H DAGONNEAU, Pascal 29,0 288 27 24 24 28 24 24 32 32 18 25 24 20 24 23 20
3 H VOISIN, Gabriel 25,0 281 27 25 21 25 18 26 28 24 30 25 16 25 25 20
4 H SAILLANT, Jacques 27,0 269 11 18 19 18 24 20 23 22 31 21 26 27 30 26 18
5 H EL HACHEM, Imad 26,0 266 16 20 22 25 21 19 29 31 19 25 23 22 24 24
6 H SAVARY, Yvan 26,0 263 21 25 20 18 23 22 22 27 25 18 18 27 24 24 23
7 H BAZIN, Marcel 29,0 263 15 18 26 25 20 20 35 26 22 21 21 25 22 16 20
8 H DOBREMEL, Alain 26,0 261 21 16 20 26 28 22 26 24 24 22 25 22 21 18
9 F BERTRAND, Danielle 28,0 258 18 24 21 20 22 22 21 28 25 26 24 21 23 18 22

10 F PLANTEY, Danielle 26,0 258 23 19 20 25 16 27 26 26 17 22 23 20 25 18 21
11 H PETIT, François 27,0 251 19 22 21 20 25 17 28 27 23 18 23 25
12 H ERTUL, Servet 27,0 240 19 18 28 21 17 12 13 28 22 14 24 15 15 22 19 22
13 H COHU, Pierre 28,0 234 17 20 19 23 18 29 21 23 14 13 23 23 18
14 F BOUDET, Sylviane 29,0 226 18 20 14 14 18 17 12 24 23 24 20 22 22 11 18
15 F LAMBERT, Nicole 26,0 223 23 15 20 19 15 24 26 21 24 18 15 18
16 H ROJO, Jean-Marie 29,0 218 19 21 13 18 16 17 25 15 22 19 21 15 21 19
17 F REBOUILLEAU, Claude 26,0 218 19 14 11 14 17 20 17 21 31 23 22 17 17
18 H DORIZON, Patrick 24,0 213 20 19 8 21 19 21 17 17 29 24 18
19 H ATTARD, Jean-Louis 24,0 189 20 21 21 25 19 19 25 24 15
20 H HARRIGAN, Jean-Charles 26,0 159 16 21 20 17 20 21 18 26
21 H MELIS, Jean-Pierre 28,0 145 16 16 18 17 23 21 17 17
22 H VIGNATI, John 28,0 144 25 23 21 20 21 18 16
23 F RULLIER, Ghislaine 29,0 108 23 23 21 16 25
24 H CHERON, Daniel 25,0 91 14 18 22 22 15
25 H BULLY, Hervé 29,0 42 15 27
26 H LAMBERT, Francois 27,0 40 8 14 18
27 H BELLANGER, Jean-Marc 27,0 38 21 17
28 F ALLARD, Chantal 26,0 20 20
29 H RULLIER, Christian 24,0 19 19
30 H TOUCHARD, Jean-Claude 28,0 18 18
31 H TARONI, Alain 28,0 16 16
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série 3 handicap 30 à 54
1 H RIBEAU, William 33,0 317 21 22 26 25 30 23 29 36 24 21 27 32 35 30 17
2 F RIBEAU, Annie 38,0 295 16 16 26 23 17 20 32 33 34 18 30 24 25 24 24
3 H BONVOUST, François 31,0 293 14 24 29 24 23 28 20 32 30 20 24 27 27 22 21 25
4 H GRIGNE-GAZON, Patrick 31,0 290 24 25 22 15 26 28 21 31 31 29 27 24 23 16
5 H TROUILLET, Marc 32,0 265 21 18 23 21 18 29 32 25 29 22 27
6 H DUMUR, Bernard 30,0 263 20 25 22 17 23 23 31 22 22 28 23 24 17
7 H FOURREAUX, Jean-Marie 36,0 259 19 24 26 18 25 20 21 24 26 28 25 18 21
8 H SCHAUSI, Jean Jacques 30,0 259 21 22 17 23 21 21 24 28 20 29 28 20 17 22
9 H BOUSSARD, Michel 30,0 258 24 22 21 24 16 27 22 25 27 22 22 22 13

10 F DOBREMEL, Marie-Paule 38,0 258 22 15 20 24 17 17 26 33 21 25 21 26 23
11 H REBOUILLEAU, Loic 30,0 256 23 18 25 24 26 30 31 17 19 19 24 13
12 H PEAN, Didier 34,0 248 12 22 12 20 22 27 27 19 27 27 25 20
13 H LAGACHE, Claudy 30,0 243 16 19 20 20 20 26 26 21 25 25 14 20 21
14 F SAVARY, Catherine 30,0 238 19 19 15 17 20 19 18 31 31 19 21 24 17 16 16
15 H LUCAS, Philippe 32,0 230 17 18 12 16 19 30 29 14 23 22 20 22
16 F DURAND, Yolande 42,0 226 16 18 16 19 21 26 25 22 22 20 21 13
17 H MARTEAU, Franck 34,0 226 12 16 17 22 20 22 30 28 13 20 18 20
18 F DEMUYNCK, Isabelle 36,0 224 20 21 20 26 21 26 20 22 25 23
19 H BERGUES, Jean-Claude 32,0 214 14 16 18 17 8 24 17 23 15 21 22 16 25
20 H AUMONT, Jacky 38,0 162 12 20 23 33 21 22 13 18
21 H MAZE, Antoine 35,0 154 21 26 23 20 17 23 24
22 F MAZE, Annick 31,0 148 20 18 22 25 21 18 24
23 H PAILLARD, Guy Marc 39,0 143 13 15 15 14 11 9 6 20 21 19
24 H CAILLAULT, Daniel 38,0 139 12 16 17 10 10 11 25 11 16 11
25 H FOUGERAY, Jean Paul 36,0 138 23 21 15 20 22 23 14
26 H MARTY, Thierry 30,0 111 16 23 18 22 18 14
27 F VALLEE, Lucie 38,0 102 11 16 25 23 27
28 H JENVRIN, Thierry 32,0 90 19 22 25 24
29 F DOUARD, Annick 52,0 85 7 23 28 10 11 6
30 H BENAMOU, Yves 34,0 80 18 30 32
31 H CHARTRAIN, Philippe 41,0 73 8 18 18 13 16
32 H CERISAY, Jean-Noël 31,0 44 21 23
33 H RONCIERE, Eric 31,0 41 27 14
34 F CHERON, Chantal 34,0 40 11 16 13
35 H BEDOUET, Daniel 32,0 35 14 21
36 H VERRIER, Pascal 32,0 29 29
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37 F BELLANGER, Marianne 31,0 25 14 11
38 H LEBATEUX, Jean-Luc 48,0 22 12 10
39 H BOUVET, Guillaume 44,0 20 20
40 H LEMOINE, Michel 33,0 16 16
41 H MAURICE, Christian 43,0 14 14
42 H FORGEARD, Jean-Louis 30,0 0 NS
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classement dame série unique
1 F RIBEAU, Annie 38,0 295 16 16 26 23 17 20 32 33 34 18 30 24 25 24 24
2 F BERTRAND, Danielle 28,0 258 18 24 21 20 22 22 21 28 25 26 24 21 23 18 22
3 F PLANTEY, Danielle 26,0 258 23 19 20 25 16 27 26 26 17 22 23 20 25 18 21
4 F DOBREMEL, Marie-Paule 38,0 258 22 15 20 24 17 17 26 33 21 25 21 26 23
5 F SAVARY, Catherine 30,0 238 19 19 15 17 20 19 18 31 31 19 21 24 17 16 16
6 F MARTEL, Catherine 22,0 229 18 23 21 14 17 19 16 26 30 17 19 15 15 15 23
7 F BOUDET, Sylviane 29,0 226 18 20 14 14 18 17 12 24 23 24 20 22 22 11 18
8 F DURAND, Yolande 42,0 226 16 18 16 19 21 26 25 22 22 20 21 13
9 F DEMUYNCK, Isabelle 36,0 224 20 21 20 26 21 26 20 22 25 23

10 F LAMBERT, Nicole 26,0 223 23 15 20 19 15 24 26 21 24 18 15 18
11 F REBOUILLEAU, Claude 26,0 218 19 14 11 14 17 20 17 21 31 23 22 17 17
12 F MAZE, Annick 31,0 148 20 18 22 25 21 18 24
13 F RULLIER, Ghislaine 29,0 108 23 23 21 16 25
14 F VALLEE, Lucie 38,0 102 11 16 25 23 27
15 F DOUARD, Annick 52,0 85 7 23 28 10 11 6
16 F CHERON, Chantal 34,0 40 11 16 13
17 F BELLANGER, Marianne 31,0 25 14 11
18 F ALLARD, Chantal 26,0 20 20
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